‘£° Washington State Department of
e CHILDREN, YOUTH & FAMILIES
WA State Partnership Council on Juvenile Justice (PCJJ)
Virtual Meeting Agenda
Thursday, April 21, 2022
9:00 am to 12:00 pm

Join Zoom Meeting
https://dcyf.zoom.us/j/83448198543?pwd=WWhnK05FK3B6NEM4Y2JOay9ReExpdz09

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:15 AM

9:40 AM

10:00 AM

10:40 AM

10:50 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:45 AM

11:50 AM

12:00 PM

Virtual Meeting Protocols
Call to Order and Welcome
Land Acknowledgement

Minutes Approval and Agenda Overview

Council Members Virtual'Check-in (guests use chat box)
e What lessons have we learned from Covid-19?
e How can we use those lessons to create a new normal that works better for
our young people and communities?
e What would a juvenile justice system “new normal” look like?
Youth Voice — Green Hill School
Presentation: Law Enforcement Data Dashboard (WSCCR)
Break
Share check-in responses (Summary Display)
Update: DCYF
Committee Reports
Grants & TA
Racial/Ethnic Disparities
Reentry & Behavioral Health
Announcement

Public Comments

Closing Remarks and Adjournment


https://dcyf.zoom.us/j/83448198543?pwd=WWhnK05FK3B6NFM4Y2JOay9ReExpdz09

