

WA State Partnership Council on Juvenile Justice (PCJJ)

Virtual Meeting Agenda

Thursday, April 21, 2022 9:00 am to 12:00 pm

Join Zoom Meeting

https://dcyf.zoom.us/j/83448198543?pwd=WWhnK05FK3B6NFM4Y2JOay9ReExpdz09

ittps://dcy1.zc	John.us/Jos-461703-451:pwd=wwimkost Ksbory 1914-1250dy/kce/kpdz07
9:00 AM	Virtual Meeting Protocols Call to Order and Welcome Land Acknowledgement
9:10 AM	Minutes Approval and Agenda Overview
9:15 AM	 Council Members Virtual Check-in (guests use chat box) What lessons have we learned from Covid-19? How can we use those lessons to create a new normal that works better for our young people and communities? What would a juvenile justice system "new normal" look like?
9:40 AM	Youth Voice – Green Hill School
10:00 AM	Presentation: Law Enforcement Data Dashboard (WSCCR)
10:40 AM	Break
10:50 AM	Share check-in responses (Summary Display)
11:00 AM	Update: DCYF
11:15 AM	Committee Reports Grants & TA Racial/Ethnic Disparities Reentry & Behavioral Health
11:45 AM	Announcement
11:50 AM	Public Comments
12:00 PM	Closing Remarks and Adjournment